
 

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION
Saturday February 19 | 10am Arrive & Drive with SWAP MEET WQMA

Friday March 4 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Saturday March 5 | 9am NOVICE TRAINING SESSION 1 WQMA

Sunday March 6 | 9am NOVICE TRAINING SESSION 2 WQMA

Saturday March 12 | 9am NOVICE TRAINING SESSION 3 WQMA

Saturday March 19 | 9am NOVICE TRAINING SESSION 4 WQMA

Sunday March 20 | 9am NOVICE TRAINING SESSION 5 WQMA

Saturday March 26 | 9am NOVICE TRIANING SESSION 6 WQMA

Friday April 1 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Saturday April 2 | 10am Club Work Party WQMA

Sunday April 3 | 9am NOVICE RACE DAY WQMA

Saturday April 9 | 9am NOVICE CHALLENGE LWQMA

Sunday April 10 | 9am CLUB RACE #1 (HEATS) WQMA

Sat/Sun April 23 - 24 REGION RACE #1 - YAKIMA (HEATS) YAKIMA

Sunday May 1 | 9am CLUB RACE # 2 (HEATS) WQMA

Friday May 6 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Saturday May 14 | 9am CLUB RACE # 3 (QUALIFY) WQMA

Sunday May 15 | 9am CLUB RACE # 4 (HEATS) WQMA

Thur -Sun May 19-22 BLACKOUT FOR SPRING AUTO SWAP MEET WQMA

Sat / Sun May 28 -29 REGION RACE #2 - LITTLE WHEELS (HEATS) LWQMA

Friday June 3 | 7pm BOARD MEETING TBD | CLUB MEETING TBD WQMA

Sat /Sun June 4 -5 DAYS OF THUNDER FUN RACE WQMA

Sat / Sun June 11 - 12 REGION RACE # 3 - WQMA (QUALIFY) WQMA

Sunday June 19 | 9am CLUB RACE # 5 (HEATS) WQMA

Wed - Sun June 22 - 26 DIRT GRANDS NV

Friday July 1 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Monday 4th of July BLACKOUT FOR SPEEDWAY 4TH OF JULY SHOW WQMA

Sunday July 10 | 9am CLUB RACE # 6 ( HEATS) WQMA

Wed - Sun July 13 - 17 EASTERN GRANDS

Sat / Sun July 16 - 17 CAN NOT USE WEST PARKING LOT FAIRGROUNDS

Sat / Sun July 23 - 24 NORTHERN SHOOTOUT FUN RACE LANGLEY

Saturday July 30 | 9am CLUB RACE # 7 (QUALIFY) WQMA

Sunday July 31 | 9am CLUB RACE # 8 (HEATS) WQMA

Friday August 5 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Sat / Sun August 6 - 7 REGION RACE # 4 - LANGLEY (QUALIFY) LANGLEY

Thur -Sun August 4 - 7 BLACKOUT FOR FORMULA DRIFT WQMA

Sun - Thur August 14 - Sept 8 BLACKOUT EVERGREEN STATE FAIR WQMA

Tue - Sun August 16 - 21 WESTERN GRANDS MONTANA

Friday September 2 | 7pm BOARD MEETING 6PM | CLUB MEETING 7PM ALFYS MONROE

Sat /Sun September 3 - 4 NEON THUNDER FUN RACE LWQMA

Sunday September 11 | 9am CLUB RACE  # 9 (HEATS) WQMA

Saturday September 17 | 9am CLUB RACE #10 (QUALIFY) WQMA

Sunday September 18 | 9am SKIP CHAPMAN RACE WQMA

Saturday October 1 | 10am CLUB WORK PARTY WQMA

Thur / Sun October 6 - 9 BLACKOUT FALL AUTO SWAP MEET FAIRGROUNDS
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